Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca King - (504778) - Witham Dolphins SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:53.04
2:57.57
2:58.08
2:59.28
3:03.85
3:11.07
3:11.27

3:14.93

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:53.04
2:58.08
2:57.57
3:03.85
2:59.28
3:11.27
3:11.07
3:14.93

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

324
300
297
292
270
241
240
227

WA Pts

324
297
300
270
292
240
241

227

Round

Round

F
F

m I M

Date

09/10/16
11/05/14
23/11/14
14/07/13
25/10/13
13/05/12
05/01/13
10/12/11

Date

09/10/16
23/11/14
11/05/14
25/10/13
14/07/13
05/01/13
13/05/12
10/12/11

Meet

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Champs
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Thurrock One Day Regional Qualifyer
Witham Dolphins SC Winter Champs

Witham Dolphins Club Championships

Meet

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Champs
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet
Witham Dolphins SC Winter Champs
Thurrock One Day Regional Qualifyer

Witham Dolphins Club Championships

Venue

Witham
Braintree
Witham
Basildon
Witham
Thurrock
Witham

Witham

Venue

Witham
Witham
Braintree
Witham
Basildon
Witham
Thurrock

Witham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Club Swam Under

Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



