## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca King - (504778) - Witham Dolphins SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:53.04	324	F	09/10/16	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Champs	Witham		4
2:57.57	300	Н	11/05/14	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
2:58.08	297	F	23/11/14	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham		4
2:59.28	292	Н	14/07/13	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon	Witham Dolph	3
3:03.85	270	F	25/10/13	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
3:11.07	241	Н	13/05/12	Thurrock One Day Regional Qualifyer	Thurrock	Witham Dolph	3
3:11.27	240	F	05/01/13	Witham Dolphins SC Winter Champs	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
3:14.93	227	F	10/12/11	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:53.04	324	F	09/10/16	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Champs	Witham		4
2:58.08	297	F	23/11/14	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham		4
2:57.57	300	Н	11/05/14	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
3:03.85	270	F	25/10/13	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
2:59.28	292	Н	14/07/13	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon	Witham Dolph	3
3:11.27	240	F	05/01/13	Witham Dolphins SC Winter Champs	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
3:11.07	241	Н	13/05/12	Thurrock One Day Regional Qualifyer	Thurrock	Witham Dolph	3
3:14.93	227	F	10/12/11	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4

Page 1/1